
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/17/2022 - 2/18/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/17/2022 00:06 WELFARE KACHINA RIDGE 
DR/AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/17/2022 00:18 DISORDER 4801-3 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/17/2022 00:32 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/17/2022 00:37 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

02/17/2022 00:43 SPECIAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 00:54 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/IRVINE ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 00:56 ASSISTAN 2801 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 01:18 ASSISTAN 1730 CAMINO CARLOS REY B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 01:40 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 01:41 SUSPPER 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/17/2022 02:03 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/17/2022 02:14 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/17/2022 02:17 WRONGW
AY

E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 02:47 OPENDOO
R

3462 ZAFARANO DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/17/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001757 02/17/2022 03:17 LARCENY 1429-104 ZEPOL RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/17/2022 03:20 MVANONI
N

16700 US 84-285 C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/17/2022 04:12 ALARMBU
S

319 S GUADALUPE ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/17/2022 04:33 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/17/2022 05:04 SUSPPER 990 W CORDOVA RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/17/2022 05:29 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/17/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/17/2022 07:32 DEADANIM CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/17/2022 07:42 MVAINJUR 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/17/2022 07:55 ALARMBU
S

730 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/17/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001758 02/17/2022 08:18 BURGMV  810 BACA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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2022-001759 02/17/2022 08:25 STOLENM
V

2000-A103 HOPEWELL ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/17/2022 08:30 RAL     268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/17/2022 08:33 MVANONI
N

AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CAMINO DEL 
BOSQUE

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/17/2022 08:34 ALARMRE
S

5992 AIRPORT RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/17/2022 08:36 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/17/2022 08:52 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/17/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/17/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/17/2022 09:02 CLOSEPA 3533 ZAFARANO DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/17/2022 09:04 CRIMTRES 3060 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/17/2022 09:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/17/2022 09:08 ITEMLF  1216 OSAGE AVE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001760 02/17/2022 09:20 DOMESTIC 2597 CALLE DELFINO A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001761 02/17/2022 09:23 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

02/17/2022 09:40 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/17/2022 09:42 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/17/2022 09:48 SUSPVEH 1316 DON DIEGO AVE A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/17/2022 09:57 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/17/2022 10:00 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/17/2022 10:06 ALARMBU
S

2021 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001762 02/17/2022 10:07 ASSISTAN 1614 JAY ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001767 02/17/2022 10:08 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001763 02/17/2022 10:21 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/17/2022 10:21 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/17/2022 10:29 STALLEDM 335 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/17/2022 10:31 ANIMCONF 1352 RUFINA CIR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001765 02/17/2022 10:38 DOMESTIC 5999-22 AIRPORT RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/17/2022 10:39 FIGHT   2801 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/17/2022 10:41 DISORDER 101 W MARCY ST A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/17/2022 10:45 WANTED  3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/17/2022 10:48 SUSPPER 3525 ZAFARANO DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001774 02/17/2022 10:49 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/17/2022 11:00 RAL     MORNING DR/AGUA FRIA 
RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P
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02/17/2022 11:09 CLOSEPA 2209 BROTHERS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/17/2022 11:10 TRAFDIR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/17/2022 11:13 ANIMWELF 2800-84 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001766 02/17/2022 11:15 BURGLAR
Y

401 S GUADALUPE ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/17/2022 11:25 RAL     AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/17/2022 11:35 DISORDER 514 W CORDOVA RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/17/2022 11:45 DISORDER 4450 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/17/2022 11:51 BURGLAR
Y

640 ALTA VISTA ST V228  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/17/2022 11:54 ASSISTAN 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 11:55 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-001769 02/17/2022 12:00 BARKING 501-A206 W ZIA RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/17/2022 12:02 SUSPVEH 15 E PRINCE RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001768 02/17/2022 12:06 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/17/2022 12:14 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/17/2022 12:15 RAL     2809 CAMINO PRINCIPE S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/17/2022 12:31 ALARMBU
S

704 CAMINO LEJO A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001770 02/17/2022 12:39 RAL     PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/17/2022 12:45 TRAFFIC GALISTEO RD/RODEO RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/17/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

2022-001771 02/17/2022 12:49 RAL     500-BLK JUANITA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001773 02/17/2022 12:51 DOMESTIC 3502-30 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/17/2022 12:53 STANDBY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-001772 02/17/2022 12:55 BURGMV  W CORDOVA RD/LUISA ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/17/2022 12:56 RECVEH  2647 CALLE PRIMAVERA A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/17/2022 12:59 FOLLOWU
P

221 VILLA ALEGRE ST I117  FEASTER, JILL M

02/17/2022 13:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/17/2022 13:22 911HU   3471-37 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/17/2022 13:23 STRAY   2900 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/17/2022 13:28 FOLLOWU
P

2900 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

02/17/2022 13:35 PARKED  129 DURAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-001775 02/17/2022 13:58 IPVEHICL 2007 CALLE LORCA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/17/2022 14:06 CLOSEPA 3000 CERRILLOS RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/17/2022 14:10 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/17/2022 14:10 NARCOTIC 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO B312  FORD, ZACHARY T
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02/17/2022 14:12 FOLLOWU
P

2900 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

02/17/2022 14:19 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/17/2022 14:25 BURGLAR
Y

1213 DECLOVINA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/17/2022 14:26 ASSTDEPT 4201-72 AIRPORT RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/17/2022 15:02 SUSPPER 2255 PASEO DE TERCERO B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/17/2022 15:02 RAL     4000 LA CARRERA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001778 02/17/2022 15:03 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001779 02/17/2022 15:07 STOLENM
V

653 CANYON RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 15:09 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001777 02/17/2022 15:10 ROBBERY 2442 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/17/2022 15:23 TRAFFIC 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/17/2022 15:23 SUSPVEH 2824 VEREDA ORIENTE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001785 02/17/2022 15:25 WELFARE 4320 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001776 02/17/2022 15:28 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/17/2022 15:30 RAL     3901 OLIVER RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/17/2022 15:36 DISORDER 511 ERRETT ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/17/2022 15:37 ANIMWELF ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/17/2022 15:52 DISORDER 3838 THOMAS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/17/2022 15:55 WELFARE 1319-6 LUANA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 15:56 LARCENY 4251 VUELTA COLORADA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/17/2022 15:57 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/17/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 16:01 PARKED  2812 ISAIAH LN C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-001780 02/17/2022 16:06 DISORDER 5992 AIRPORT RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/17/2022 16:11 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/17/2022 16:20 FOLLOWU
P

2001-D136 HOPEWELL ST I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

02/17/2022 16:22 WELFARE 1028 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/17/2022 16:40 ITEMLF  2775 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
SUR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/17/2022 16:43 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/17/2022 17:00 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/17/2022 17:05 FOLLOWU
P

7462 RIVERSIDE LOOP S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001782 02/17/2022 17:08 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I52   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

2022-001784 02/17/2022 17:20 DISORDER 3450-102 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

Page 4 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/17/2022 17:22 DISORDER 3482-A ZAFARANO DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/17/2022 17:24 TRAFFIC PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/CAMINITO SAN 
LUCAS

B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

02/17/2022 17:29 BARKING 2607 VISTA DE JEMEZ S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001783 02/17/2022 17:33 ANIMWELF 3045 JEMEZ RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/17/2022 17:35 LARCENY 510 N GUADALUPE ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-001786 02/17/2022 17:39 AGGASLT 3695 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/17/2022 18:02 CLOSEPA 123 E MARCY ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001788 02/17/2022 18:16 IPCRIMDA 1117 HARRISON RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001793 02/17/2022 18:23 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/17/2022 18:29 TRAFFIC 3011 CERRILLOS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/17/2022 18:38 SUSPPER 3007 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001787 02/17/2022 18:42 DOMESTIC 2218-316 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/17/2022 19:14 TRAFFIC 3320 CERRILLOS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/17/2022 19:17 DISORDER 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/17/2022 19:22 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/17/2022 19:28 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/17/2022 19:33 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO DE 
JACOBO

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-001789 02/17/2022 20:12 AGGASLT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/17/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC WEBBER ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 20:24 STALLEDM SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 
599 FRONTAGE RD

C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/17/2022 20:33 TRAFFIC APACHE AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/17/2022 20:37 SUSPPER 1129 LOPEZ ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/17/2022 20:50 TRAFFIC 913 HICKOX ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-001790 02/17/2022 20:50 DOMESTIC 3462 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/17/2022 20:51 LARCENY 2412 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/17/2022 20:55 TEMP    2823 INDUSTRIAL RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/17/2022 21:07 ALARMRE
S

473 CALLE VOLVER B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001791 02/17/2022 21:14 IPASSAUL 2800-175 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/17/2022 21:23 TRAFFIC 500 S GUADALUPE ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 21:24 ALARMBU
S

410 OLD TAOS HWY B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 21:30 SUSPVEH 6 N CHAPARRAL C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/17/2022 21:32 911HU   2746 LA SILLA DORADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/17/2022 21:59 SUSPPER 3482 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/17/2022 21:59 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X
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02/17/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 22:04 ALARMRE
S

473 CALLE VOLVER B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/17/2022 22:05 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 22:42 TRAFFIC 1517 W ALAMEDA ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 22:59 ALARMRE
S

1062 SIERRA DEL NORTE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/17/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 406-B NAZARIO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/17/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001792 02/17/2022 23:01 BURGLAR
Y

1880-B CALLE QUEDO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/17/2022 23:05 TRAFFIC SABINO ST/N GUADALUPE 
ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 23:45 TRAFFIC SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2022 23:46 ASSTDEPT FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/18/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001794 02/18/2022 00:21 DUI     2018 CERRILLOS RD D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

02/18/2022 00:38 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/MALAGA RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/18/2022 00:47 MVAINJUR PASEO DEL NORTE/ 
SECOND

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/18/2022 00:54 CLOSEPA 2923 CAMINO DEL GUSTO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/18/2022 01:14 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/18/2022 01:27 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/18/2022 01:29 TRAFFIC 1621 PACHECO ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/18/2022 01:34 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/18/2022 01:38 FOLLOWU
P

1117 HARRISON RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001795 02/18/2022 01:43 DUI     1717 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/18/2022 01:49 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/18/2022 01:50 OVERDOS
E

1468 ACEQUIA BORRADA W C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/18/2022 01:55 MVAHIT  434 ALAMO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001796 02/18/2022 02:35 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/18/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/18/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001798 02/18/2022 03:14 NARCOTIC 4801-221 BECKNER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/18/2022 03:16 TRAFFIC W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/JIMENEZ ST

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/18/2022 03:32 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/18/2022 03:49 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001797 02/18/2022 04:05 DUI     2018 CERRILLOS RD D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ
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02/18/2022 04:06 SUSPPER 3348 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/18/2022 04:13 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/18/2022 04:45 TRAFFIC 7510 AIRPORT RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/18/2022 05:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

02/18/2022 05:30 DISORDER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/18/2022 05:33 IPBURGLA 22-A LAS CUATRO MILPAS C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/18/2022 05:46 ALARMBU
S

4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/18/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001801 02/18/2022 06:11 STOLENM
V

2001-C330 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001803 02/18/2022 07:22 ASSTDEPT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/18/2022 07:34 ALARMBU
S

217 E MARCY ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/18/2022 07:41 PARKED  7254 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/18/2022 07:48 PARKED  7270 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/18/2022 08:06 ASSISTAN 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001804 02/18/2022 08:06 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/18/2022 08:10 FOLLOWU
P

2007 CALLE LORCA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001800 02/18/2022 08:15 LARCENY 2001 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/18/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC 2016 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/18/2022 08:26 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/18/2022 08:28 TRAFFIC 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/18/2022 08:31 DISORDER 459 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/18/2022 08:34 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/18/2022 08:40 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/CACTUS LN CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/18/2022 08:50 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/18/2022 09:05 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/18/2022 09:15 TRAFFIC GALISTEO RD/CAMINO 
LUMBRE

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

Total Number of Events Listed:  221
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/17/2022 - 2/18/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-023366 02/17/2022 00:06 WELFARE KACHINA RIDGE DR/AVENIDA DE C244  NC  02/17/2022 00:38:35
22-023367 02/17/2022 00:18 DISORDERLY 4801-3 BECKNER RD C244  CNR 02/17/2022 01:24:56
22-023369 02/17/2022 00:32 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD C240  CNR 02/17/2022 01:24:37
22-023370 02/17/2022 00:37 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA D82   CI  02/17/2022 01:05:20
22-023371 02/17/2022 00:43 SPECIAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 02/17/2022 01:59:55
22-023373 02/17/2022 00:54 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/IRVINE ST D308  CNR 02/17/2022 00:58:14
22-023374 02/17/2022 00:56 ASSISTANCE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B204  AA  02/17/2022 01:16:02
22-023378 02/17/2022 01:18 ASSISTANCE 1730 CAMINO CARLOS REY B204  CNR 02/17/2022 01:27:30
22-023380 02/17/2022 01:40 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  02/17/2022 01:46:22
22-023381 02/17/2022 01:41 SUSPICIOUS 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C244  NC  02/17/2022 01:58:30
22-023383 02/17/2022 02:03 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C279  AS  02/17/2022 02:16:02
22-023386 02/17/2022 02:14 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 02/17/2022 02:22:21
22-023387 02/17/2022 02:17 WRONG WAY E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE D308  VW  02/17/2022 02:21:29
22-023392 02/17/2022 02:47 OPEN BROKEN 3462 ZAFARANO DR C279  AS  02/17/2022 04:11:33
22-023394 02/17/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C240  CNR 02/17/2022 03:24:43
22-023395 02/17/2022 03:17 LARCENY 1429-104 ZEPOL RD C279  R   02/17/2022 04:26:49
22-023396 02/17/2022 03:20 MV ACCIDENT 16700 US 84-285 C325  MVC 02/17/2022 04:24:49
22-023400 02/17/2022 04:12 CHECK 319 S GUADALUPE ST C271  AS  02/17/2022 04:51:47
22-023401 02/17/2022 04:33 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 02/17/2022 04:47:05
22-023403 02/17/2022 05:04 SUSPICIOUS 990 W CORDOVA RD C325  NC  02/17/2022 05:25:48
22-023404 02/17/2022 05:29 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO C325  VW  02/17/2022 05:33:46
22-023408 02/17/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  NR  02/17/2022 07:32:58
22-023425 02/17/2022 07:32 DEAD ANIMAL CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD S505  NR  02/17/2022 07:55:11
22-023429 02/17/2022 07:42 MV ACCIDENT 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S405  ROA 02/17/2022 07:58:18
22-023434 02/17/2022 07:55 CHECK 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  AS  02/17/2022 08:18:51
22-023437 02/17/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA A319  NR  02/17/2022 08:40:33
22-023443 02/17/2022 08:18 BURGLARY OF 810 BACA ST A319  R   02/17/2022 09:27:56
22-023445 02/17/2022 08:25 UNLAWFUL 2000-A103 HOPEWELL ST A254  R   02/17/2022 10:02:26
22-023448 02/17/2022 08:30 ANIMALS 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S509  NC  02/17/2022 08:44:28
22-023449 02/17/2022 08:33 MV ACCIDENT AVENIDA DE LAS S405  NR  02/17/2022 09:37:41
22-023450 02/17/2022 08:34 CHECK 5992 AIRPORT RD A233  NR  02/17/2022 09:07:07
22-023451 02/17/2022 08:36 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  NR  02/17/2022 09:07:51
22-023455 02/17/2022 08:52 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD CM2   NR  02/17/2022 09:05:21
22-023458 02/17/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST A278  NR  02/17/2022 09:11:30
22-023459 02/17/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A322  NR  02/17/2022 09:28:08
22-023460 02/17/2022 09:02 CLOSE PATROL 3533 ZAFARANO DR A302  NR  02/17/2022 09:21:33
22-023461 02/17/2022 09:04 CRIMINAL 3060 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  02/17/2022 09:40:52
22-023463 02/17/2022 09:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD CM2   CI  02/17/2022 09:19:35
22-023464 02/17/2022 09:08 LOST OR FOUND 1216 OSAGE AVE A278  NR  02/17/2022 10:16:38
22-023470 02/17/2022 09:20 DOMESTIC 2597 CALLE DELFINO A251  R   02/17/2022 12:48:22
22-023472 02/17/2022 09:23 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  R   02/17/2022 10:52:03
22-023476 02/17/2022 09:40 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE A233  VW  02/17/2022 09:45:38
22-023477 02/17/2022 09:42 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  02/17/2022 09:58:48
22-023480 02/17/2022 09:48 SUSPICIOUS 1316 DON DIEGO AVE A254  NR  02/17/2022 10:40:30
22-023481 02/17/2022 09:57 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR A302  NR  02/17/2022 10:18:47
22-023482 02/17/2022 10:00 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  02/17/2022 10:08:37
22-023484 02/17/2022 10:06 CHECK 2021 CERRILLOS RD A233  AS  02/17/2022 10:49:39
22-023485 02/17/2022 10:07 ASSISTANCE 1614 JAY ST A278  R   02/17/2022 11:26:16
22-023486 02/17/2022 10:08 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   02/17/2022 13:01:40

Report Generated: 02/18/2022 09:27:58 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-023492 02/17/2022 10:21 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  R   02/17/2022 11:07:14
22-023493 02/17/2022 10:21 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  02/17/2022 10:35:05
22-023495 02/17/2022 10:29 STALLED 335 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S509  NR  02/17/2022 10:34:43
22-023497 02/17/2022 10:31 ANIMALS 1352 RUFINA CIR S509  NR  02/17/2022 10:55:46
22-023502 02/17/2022 10:38 DOMESTIC 5999-22 AIRPORT RD A302  R   02/17/2022 18:30:41
22-023503 02/17/2022 10:39 FIGHT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A254  NR  02/17/2022 11:02:26
22-023504 02/17/2022 10:41 DISORDERLY 101 W MARCY ST A12   NR  02/17/2022 11:58:26
22-023507 02/17/2022 10:45 WANTED 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  02/17/2022 12:48:29
22-023508 02/17/2022 10:48 SUSPICIOUS 3525 ZAFARANO DR A322  NR  02/17/2022 11:38:59
22-023510 02/17/2022 10:49 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   02/17/2022 16:02:13
22-023514 02/17/2022 11:00 ANIMALS MORNING DR/AGUA FRIA RD S505  NR  02/17/2022 11:18:45
22-023520 02/17/2022 11:09 CLOSE PATROL 2209 BROTHERS RD A254  NR  02/17/2022 13:24:27
22-023522 02/17/2022 11:10 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S405  NR  02/17/2022 11:23:38
22-023523 02/17/2022 11:13 ANIMAL 2800-84 CERRILLOS RD S504  NR  02/17/2022 11:29:19
22-023524 02/17/2022 11:15 BURGLARY 401 S GUADALUPE ST A254  R   02/17/2022 12:12:00
22-023529 02/17/2022 11:25 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S505  NC  02/17/2022 11:43:49
22-023535 02/17/2022 11:35 DISORDERLY 514 W CORDOVA RD A12   NC  02/17/2022 12:14:22
22-023537 02/17/2022 11:45 DISORDERLY 4450 CERRILLOS RD A322  CNR 02/17/2022 12:02:51
22-023540 02/17/2022 11:51 BURGLARY 640 ALTA VISTA ST V228  NR  02/17/2022 12:57:21
22-023541 02/17/2022 11:54 ASSISTANCE 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B204  NC  02/17/2022 15:51:33
22-023542 02/17/2022 11:55 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A286  NR  02/17/2022 12:41:23
22-023545 02/17/2022 12:00 BARKING DOG 501-A206 W ZIA RD S509  R   02/17/2022 13:05:52
22-023547 02/17/2022 12:02 SUSPICIOUS 15 E PRINCE RD A233  NC  02/17/2022 13:30:05
22-023550 02/17/2022 12:06 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR A233  R   02/17/2022 13:10:38
22-023554 02/17/2022 12:14 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST A278  NR  02/17/2022 12:45:13
22-023556 02/17/2022 12:15 ANIMALS 2809 CAMINO PRINCIPE S504  NC  02/17/2022 12:28:29
22-023559 02/17/2022 12:31 CHECK 704 CAMINO LEJO A319  AS  02/17/2022 13:17:02
22-023562 02/17/2022 12:39 ANIMALS PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S505  R   02/17/2022 13:16:50
22-023564 02/17/2022 12:45 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO RD/RODEO RD A12   NC  02/17/2022 12:47:05
22-023566 02/17/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A12   NC  02/17/2022 12:48:49
22-023569 02/17/2022 12:49 ANIMALS 500-BLK JUANITA ST S504  R   02/17/2022 14:18:50
22-023570 02/17/2022 12:51 DOMESTIC 3502-30 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA A322  R   02/17/2022 14:34:40
22-023572 02/17/2022 12:53 CIVIL STAND BY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NC  02/17/2022 15:01:50
22-023573 02/17/2022 12:55 BURGLARY OF W CORDOVA RD/LUISA ST A254  R   02/17/2022 14:02:12
22-023575 02/17/2022 12:56 RECOVERED 2647 CALLE PRIMAVERA A12   NR  02/17/2022 14:22:34
22-023576 02/17/2022 12:59 FOLLOW UP 221 VILLA ALEGRE ST I117  CNR 02/17/2022 13:28:11
22-023578 02/17/2022 13:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NC  02/17/2022 13:33:45
22-023590 02/17/2022 13:22 911 HANG UP 3471-37 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  02/17/2022 14:05:05
22-023592 02/17/2022 13:23 STRAY 2900 CERRILLOS RD S509  NR  02/17/2022 14:18:23
22-023593 02/17/2022 13:28 FOLLOW UP 2900 CERRILLOS RD I117  CNR 02/17/2022 13:33:57
22-023595 02/17/2022 13:35 ILLEGALLY 129 DURAN ST S405  NR  02/17/2022 14:18:10
22-023603 02/17/2022 13:58 AUTO THEFT IN 2007 CALLE LORCA A258  R   02/17/2022 17:59:49
22-023605 02/17/2022 14:06 CLOSE PATROL 3000 CERRILLOS RD A12   NR  02/17/2022 14:14:04
22-023607 02/17/2022 14:10 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD B232  NR  02/17/2022 15:27:19
22-023608 02/17/2022 14:10 NARCOTICS 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO B312  CNR 02/17/2022 16:07:17
22-023609 02/17/2022 14:12 FOLLOW UP 2900 CERRILLOS RD I117  CNR 02/17/2022 14:18:27
22-023613 02/17/2022 14:19 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  NR  02/17/2022 15:19:54
22-023618 02/17/2022 14:25 BURGLARY 1213 DECLOVINA ST B324  NC  02/17/2022 21:12:56
22-023619 02/17/2022 14:26 OFFICER 4201-72 AIRPORT RD I121  CNR 02/17/2022 15:16:36
22-023632 02/17/2022 15:02 SUSPICIOUS 2255 PASEO DE TERCERO B17   NR  02/17/2022 15:15:08
22-023633 02/17/2022 15:02 ANIMALS 4000 LA CARRERA S509  NR  02/17/2022 15:21:07
22-023634 02/17/2022 15:03 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  R   02/17/2022 16:09:09
22-023636 02/17/2022 15:07 UNLAWFUL 653 CANYON RD B204  R   02/17/2022 17:16:11
22-023637 02/17/2022 15:09 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN I121  CNR 02/17/2022 16:25:16
22-023638 02/17/2022 15:10 ROBBERY 2442 CERRILLOS RD K225  R   02/17/2022 16:57:27
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22-023651 02/17/2022 15:23 TRAFFIC STOP 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  VW  02/17/2022 15:30:28
22-023652 02/17/2022 15:23 SUSPICIOUS 2824 VEREDA ORIENTE B232  NR  02/17/2022 15:52:01
22-023654 02/17/2022 15:25 WELFARE 4320 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 02/17/2022 17:45:14
22-023656 02/17/2022 15:28 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  R   02/17/2022 17:09:53
22-023658 02/17/2022 15:30 ANIMALS 3901 OLIVER RD S505  CNR 02/17/2022 16:24:13
22-023660 02/17/2022 15:36 DISORDERLY 511 ERRETT ST B315  NR  02/17/2022 18:31:51
22-023661 02/17/2022 15:37 ANIMAL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD S505  NC  02/17/2022 16:14:47
22-023667 02/17/2022 15:52 DISORDERLY 3838 THOMAS RD B260  CNR 02/17/2022 17:15:54
22-023669 02/17/2022 15:55 WELFARE 1319-6 LUANA ST B204  NC  02/17/2022 18:01:19
22-023670 02/17/2022 15:56 LARCENY 4251 VUELTA COLORADA C279  NC  02/17/2022 23:08:03
22-023671 02/17/2022 15:57 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  CNR 02/17/2022 16:42:29
22-023673 02/17/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B204  NR  02/17/2022 22:08:51
22-023674 02/17/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST B204  NR  02/17/2022 22:00:51
22-023675 02/17/2022 16:01 ILLEGALLY 2812 ISAIAH LN C279  NC  02/18/2022 00:29:27
22-023676 02/17/2022 16:06 DISORDERLY 5992 AIRPORT RD B310  R   02/17/2022 21:47:13
22-023677 02/17/2022 16:11 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C279  NC  02/17/2022 22:57:18
22-023681 02/17/2022 16:20 FOLLOW UP 2001-D136 HOPEWELL ST I101  NR  02/17/2022 19:53:31
22-023682 02/17/2022 16:22 WELFARE 1028 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C271  NR  02/18/2022 00:40:37
22-023687 02/17/2022 16:40 LOST OR FOUND 2775 VIA CABALLERO DEL SUR C325  NC  02/17/2022 23:59:49
22-023688 02/17/2022 16:43 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT S405  CNR 02/17/2022 17:51:39
22-023695 02/17/2022 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD B17   NR  02/17/2022 18:20:24
22-023696 02/17/2022 17:05 FOLLOW UP 7462 RIVERSIDE LOOP S509  CNR 02/17/2022 17:13:30
22-023697 02/17/2022 17:08 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I52   R   02/17/2022 17:15:19
22-023699 02/17/2022 17:20 DISORDERLY 3450-102 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   02/17/2022 18:49:50
22-023700 02/17/2022 17:22 DISORDERLY 3482-A ZAFARANO DR B260  CNR 02/17/2022 17:53:19
22-023701 02/17/2022 17:24 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE LOS B79   VW  02/17/2022 17:29:04
22-023702 02/17/2022 17:29 BARKING DOG 2607 VISTA DE JEMEZ S509  CNR 02/17/2022 17:48:04
22-023703 02/17/2022 17:33 ANIMAL 3045 JEMEZ RD S504  R   02/17/2022 17:58:16
22-023705 02/17/2022 17:35 LARCENY 510 N GUADALUPE ST D308  NC  02/17/2022 18:32:11
22-023707 02/17/2022 17:39 AGGRAVATED 3695 CERRILLOS RD B260  R   02/18/2022 00:31:06
22-023710 02/17/2022 18:02 CLOSE PATROL 123 E MARCY ST B204  NR  02/17/2022 21:45:27
22-023712 02/17/2022 18:16 CRIMINAL 1117 HARRISON RD K225  R   02/17/2022 22:24:11
22-023714 02/17/2022 18:23 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  R   02/18/2022 02:01:37
22-023715 02/17/2022 18:29 TRAFFIC STOP 3011 CERRILLOS RD P19   CI  02/17/2022 18:40:24
22-023716 02/17/2022 18:38 SUSPICIOUS 3007 CERRILLOS RD C240  NR  02/17/2022 22:33:13
22-023717 02/17/2022 18:42 DOMESTIC 2218-316 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B324  R   02/17/2022 20:14:25
22-023725 02/17/2022 19:14 TRAFFIC STOP 3320 CERRILLOS RD P19   CI  02/17/2022 19:21:47
22-023727 02/17/2022 19:17 DISORDERLY 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST C261  NR  02/17/2022 23:12:25
22-023728 02/17/2022 19:22 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C244  NC  02/17/2022 22:43:48
22-023732 02/17/2022 19:28 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C325  NR  02/17/2022 22:49:20
22-023735 02/17/2022 19:33 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO DE P19   CI  02/17/2022 19:46:58
22-023750 02/17/2022 20:12 AGGRAVATED CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD B232  R   02/17/2022 22:39:19
22-023752 02/17/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC STOP WEBBER ST/PASEO DE PERALTA D308  VW  02/17/2022 20:21:59
22-023753 02/17/2022 20:24 STALLED SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 599 C279  NC  02/17/2022 23:08:11
22-023754 02/17/2022 20:33 TRAFFIC STOP APACHE AVE/CERRILLOS RD B202  CI  02/17/2022 20:46:11
22-023755 02/17/2022 20:37 SUSPICIOUS 1129 LOPEZ ST C325  NR  02/17/2022 21:36:28
22-023757 02/17/2022 20:50 TRAFFIC STOP 913 HICKOX ST D308  VW  02/17/2022 21:08:24
22-023758 02/17/2022 20:50 DOMESTIC 3462 ZAFARANO DR C271  R   02/17/2022 23:38:45
22-023759 02/17/2022 20:51 LARCENY 2412 CERRILLOS RD C279  NR  02/17/2022 23:37:58
22-023760 02/17/2022 20:55 TEMPORARY 2823 INDUSTRIAL RD C261  NC  02/17/2022 21:10:52
22-023767 02/17/2022 21:07 CHECK 473 CALLE VOLVER B204  AS  02/17/2022 21:28:15
22-023769 02/17/2022 21:14 ASSAULT IN 2800-175 CERRILLOS RD C244  R   02/17/2022 22:11:06
22-023772 02/17/2022 21:23 TRAFFIC STOP 500 S GUADALUPE ST D308  VW  02/17/2022 21:26:56
22-023774 02/17/2022 21:24 CHECK 410 OLD TAOS HWY B204  AS  02/17/2022 21:41:31
22-023777 02/17/2022 21:30 SUSPICIOUS 6 N CHAPARRAL C279  CNR 02/18/2022 02:59:23
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22-023778 02/17/2022 21:32 911 HANG UP 2746 LA SILLA DORADA C240  NR  02/17/2022 22:04:49
22-023787 02/17/2022 21:59 SUSPICIOUS 3482 ZAFARANO DR C271  NC  02/17/2022 22:11:54
22-023788 02/17/2022 21:59 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD C240  NR  02/17/2022 23:25:34
22-023789 02/17/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  NR  02/17/2022 22:18:29
22-023791 02/17/2022 22:04 CHECK 473 CALLE VOLVER B204  AS  02/17/2022 22:27:51
22-023794 02/17/2022 22:05 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO ALIRE D308  VW  02/17/2022 22:09:51
22-023803 02/17/2022 22:42 TRAFFIC STOP 1517 W ALAMEDA ST D308  VW  02/17/2022 22:54:31
22-023807 02/17/2022 22:59 CHECK 1062 SIERRA DEL NORTE C240  AS  02/17/2022 23:59:18
22-023810 02/17/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 406-B NAZARIO ST B324  NR  02/17/2022 23:45:45
22-023809 02/17/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B324  NR  02/17/2022 23:39:52
22-023811 02/17/2022 23:01 BURGLARY 1880-B CALLE QUEDO C240  R   02/18/2022 00:40:21
22-023812 02/17/2022 23:05 TRAFFIC STOP SABINO ST/N GUADALUPE ST D308  VW  02/17/2022 23:09:06
22-023817 02/17/2022 23:45 TRAFFIC STOP SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  02/18/2022 00:14:55
22-023819 02/17/2022 23:46 OFFICER FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  NC  02/18/2022 00:39:43
22-023820 02/18/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C240  NC  02/18/2022 01:46:19
22-023821 02/18/2022 00:21 DRIVING UNDER 2018 CERRILLOS RD D82   R   02/18/2022 04:52:58
22-023823 02/18/2022 00:38 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/MALAGA RD D308  VW  02/18/2022 01:00:11
22-023826 02/18/2022 00:47 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DEL NORTE/ SECOND B72   ROA 02/18/2022 00:53:48
22-023827 02/18/2022 00:54 CLOSE PATROL 2923 CAMINO DEL GUSTO C271  NR  02/18/2022 01:08:15
22-023828 02/18/2022 01:14 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C279  NR  02/18/2022 01:38:12
22-023831 02/18/2022 01:27 TRAFFIC STOP 16600 US 84-285 C325  CI  02/18/2022 01:37:23
22-023832 02/18/2022 01:29 TRAFFIC STOP 1621 PACHECO ST D308  VW  02/18/2022 01:35:25
22-023833 02/18/2022 01:34 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C279  MVC 02/18/2022 02:18:44
22-023834 02/18/2022 01:38 FOLLOW UP 1117 HARRISON RD C271  NR  02/18/2022 02:20:42
22-023835 02/18/2022 01:43 DRIVING UNDER 1717 CERRILLOS RD D308  R   02/18/2022 04:34:13
22-023838 02/18/2022 01:49 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C244  CNR 02/18/2022 03:32:13
22-023839 02/18/2022 01:50 OVERDOSE OR 1468 ACEQUIA BORRADA W C244  AA  02/18/2022 02:09:59
22-023840 02/18/2022 01:55 MV ACCIDENT 434 ALAMO DR C325  MVC 02/18/2022 02:48:52
22-023844 02/18/2022 02:35 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  R   02/18/2022 03:23:12
22-023848 02/18/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C325  CNR 02/18/2022 03:15:17
22-023847 02/18/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C325  CNR 02/18/2022 03:24:45
22-023850 02/18/2022 03:14 NARCOTICS 4801-221 BECKNER RD C271  R   02/18/2022 04:41:49
22-023851 02/18/2022 03:16 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN FRANCISCO ST/JIMENEZ C325  VW  02/18/2022 03:19:38
22-023852 02/18/2022 03:32 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST C325  CNR 02/18/2022 03:42:20
22-023853 02/18/2022 03:49 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 02/18/2022 03:53:40
22-023854 02/18/2022 04:05 DRIVING UNDER 2018 CERRILLOS RD D82   R   02/18/2022 04:05:38
22-023855 02/18/2022 04:06 SUSPICIOUS 3348 CERRILLOS RD C279  NC  02/18/2022 04:35:34
22-023856 02/18/2022 04:13 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C244  AS  02/18/2022 05:07:43
22-023857 02/18/2022 04:45 TRAFFIC STOP 7510 AIRPORT RD C279  VW  02/18/2022 04:47:02
22-023858 02/18/2022 05:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS D82   VW  02/18/2022 05:16:24
22-023860 02/18/2022 05:30 DISORDERLY 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A319  NR  02/18/2022 08:08:05
22-023861 02/18/2022 05:33 BURGLARY IN 22-A LAS CUATRO MILPAS C244  AS  02/18/2022 06:33:13
22-023865 02/18/2022 05:46 CHECK 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A303  AS  02/18/2022 08:18:49
22-023867 02/18/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD K211  NR  02/18/2022 08:21:15
22-023870 02/18/2022 06:11 UNLAWFUL 2001-C330 HOPEWELL ST A251  R   02/18/2022 09:02:35
22-023877 02/18/2022 07:22 OFFICER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F306  R   02/18/2022 09:18:49
22-023882 02/18/2022 07:34 CHECK 217 E MARCY ST A319  AS  02/18/2022 08:18:19
22-023886 02/18/2022 07:41 ILLEGALLY 7254 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  CI  02/18/2022 07:47:30
22-023893 02/18/2022 07:48 ILLEGALLY 7270 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  CI  02/18/2022 07:52:17
22-023899 02/18/2022 08:06 ASSISTANCE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR S504  NR  02/18/2022 08:19:44
22-023900 02/18/2022 08:06 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S405  R   02/18/2022 08:55:12
22-023903 02/18/2022 08:10 FOLLOW UP 2007 CALLE LORCA A258  NR  02/18/2022 08:20:26
22-023905 02/18/2022 08:15 LARCENY 2001 HOPEWELL ST A251  R   02/18/2022 08:25:18
22-023910 02/18/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC STOP 2016 CERRILLOS RD A258  CI  02/18/2022 08:32:41
22-023913 02/18/2022 08:26 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS A278  NR  02/18/2022 08:35:49
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22-023914 02/18/2022 08:28 TRAFFIC STOP 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   CI  02/18/2022 08:37:17
22-023916 02/18/2022 08:31 DISORDERLY 459 CERRILLOS RD K211  CNR 02/18/2022 09:02:25
22-023918 02/18/2022 08:34 TRAFFIC STOP 28200 INTERSTATE 25 P19   CI  02/18/2022 08:42:04
22-023919 02/18/2022 08:40 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/CACTUS LN CM2   CI  02/18/2022 08:48:39
22-023922 02/18/2022 08:50 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST CM2   CI  02/18/2022 09:00:35
22-023930 02/18/2022 09:05 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD CM2   CI  02/18/2022 09:13:11
22-023939 02/18/2022 09:15 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO RD/CAMINO LUMBRE CM2   CI  02/18/2022 09:22:55

Total Number of Events Listed: 221
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COMMUNICATIONS
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Date Range: 2/17/2022 - 2/18/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001757 02/17/2022 03:17 LARCENY 1429-104 ZEPOL RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-001758 02/17/2022 08:18 BURGMV  810 BACA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001759 02/17/2022 08:25 STOLENM
V

2000-A103 HOPEWELL ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001760 02/17/2022 09:20 DOMESTIC 2597 CALLE DELFINO A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001761 02/17/2022 09:23 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-001762 02/17/2022 10:07 ASSISTAN 1614 JAY ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001763 02/17/2022 10:21 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001765 02/17/2022 10:38 DOMESTIC 5999-22 AIRPORT RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001766 02/17/2022 11:15 BURGLAR
Y

401 S GUADALUPE ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001767 02/17/2022 10:08 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001768 02/17/2022 12:06 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001769 02/17/2022 12:00 BARKING 501-A206 W ZIA RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001770 02/17/2022 12:39 RAL     PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-001771 02/17/2022 12:49 RAL     500-BLK JUANITA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001772 02/17/2022 12:55 BURGMV  W CORDOVA RD/LUISA ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001773 02/17/2022 12:51 DOMESTIC 3502-30 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001774 02/17/2022 10:49 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001775 02/17/2022 13:58 IPVEHICL 2007 CALLE LORCA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001776 02/17/2022 15:28 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001777 02/17/2022 15:10 ROBBERY 2442 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001778 02/17/2022 15:03 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001779 02/17/2022 15:07 STOLENM
V

653 CANYON RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001780 02/17/2022 16:06 DISORDER 5992 AIRPORT RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001782 02/17/2022 17:08 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I52   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

2022-001783 02/17/2022 17:33 ANIMWELF 3045 JEMEZ RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001784 02/17/2022 17:20 DISORDER 3450-102 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001785 02/17/2022 15:25 WELFARE 4320 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001786 02/17/2022 17:39 AGGASLT 3695 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001787 02/17/2022 18:42 DOMESTIC 2218-316 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001788 02/17/2022 18:16 IPCRIMDA 1117 HARRISON RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001789 02/17/2022 20:12 AGGASLT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001790 02/17/2022 20:50 DOMESTIC 3462 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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2022-001791 02/17/2022 21:14 IPASSAUL 2800-175 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001792 02/17/2022 23:01 BURGLAR
Y

1880-B CALLE QUEDO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001793 02/17/2022 18:23 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-001794 02/18/2022 00:21 DUI     2018 CERRILLOS RD D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

2022-001795 02/18/2022 01:43 DUI     1717 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-001796 02/18/2022 02:35 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-001797 02/18/2022 04:05 DUI     2018 CERRILLOS RD D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

2022-001798 02/18/2022 03:14 NARCOTIC 4801-221 BECKNER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001800 02/18/2022 08:15 LARCENY 2001 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001801 02/18/2022 06:11 STOLENM
V

2001-C330 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001803 02/18/2022 07:22 ASSTDEPT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001804 02/18/2022 08:06 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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